Monitorler

23

27

27

15

28

15

28

Uriin

.8 PHILIPS 24EIN1200A/01 IPS 1IMS 120HZ VGA HDMI

GAMEPOWER VIVID F20 CURVED 1MS 144Hz MONITOR

GAMEPOWER VIVID F20 CURVED 1MS 144Hz MONITOR

WHITE

.6 ASUS ZENSCREEN MB16AHG 3MS 144HZ IPS FHD

SAMSUNG LS28BG702EPXUF IPS UHD 1MS 144HZ HDMI

DP

.6 ASUS ZENSCREEN MB16QHG 5MS 120HZ IPS WQXGA

ASUS VG28UQL1A IPS UHD 1MS 144HZ DP HDMI

Marka

Philips

Gamepower

Gamepower

Asus

Samsung

Asus

Asus

Stok

10+

Fiyat

149,00 USD

125,00 USD

130,00 USD

399,00 USD

19.999,00 TL

520,00 USD

599,00 USD



